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OPEN CLASS Final 
ResultsJUDGE: Lorri Schubert Wednesday, June 9, 2021Place

R
un O

rder Handler Dog

Outrun Lift Fetch Drive Shed Pen

Total Pts Lost

Total 
Pts. Qual Pts

5 20 10 20 30 10 10 100
1 51 Paul Murray Don 2 0 5 11 3 0 21 79 14.2

2 GM 66 Dianne Deal Kate 2 3 14 4 0 1 24 76 13.2

3 12 Noelle Williams Clay 1 1 8 12 3 0 25 75 12.2

4 32 Joe Haynes Jim 3 0 6 6 6 10 31 69 11.2

5 6 Barbara McPherson Wren 3 2 5 12 1 10 33 67 10.2

35 Norm Close Maggie 1 0 17 9 2 10 39 61 9.2

#N/A 15 Patrick Shannahan Lena 0 0 8 21 1 10 40 60 8.2

GM 8 Heidi Hanson Mabel 1 0 7 16 6 10 40 60 7.2

60 Cheryl Munson Gael 1 0 15 14 1 10 41 59 6.2

31 Cindy Good Griffon 1 1 14 16 1 10 43 57 5.2

#N/A 34 Fernando Alves Josh 0 0 11 23 2 10 46 54 4.2

GM 30 Vicki Romero Kate 1 2 14 25 2 2 46 54 3.2

61 Tierney Graham Seven 3 3 9 12 10 10 47 53 2.2

GM 13 Mindy Mayer Libby 1 0 11 16 10 10 48 52 1.2

53 Maggi McClure Coal 2 2 15 14 10 10 53 47

4 Michella Littlejohn Tam 0 1 7 26 10 10 54 46

52 Laura Vishoot Tony 0 0 15 20 10 10 55 45

16 Vickie Close Abby 19 0 13 14 0 10 56 44

64 Bryan White Roy 19 2 17 7 1 10 56 44

50 Rochelle Stanford Edge 1 2 18 25 3 10 59 41

45 Mary Homan Trace 2 0 18 22 10 10 62 38

5 Dianne Deal Sham 5 0 11 30 10 10 66 34

17 Jody Brengan Sid 2 2 18 28 10 10 70 30

33 Christie True Nan 4 9 16 29 4 10 72 28

0 18 Ron Green Gary 5 0 18 30 10 10 73 27

GM 59 Audrey Baldessari Cate 6 5 19 29 7 10 76 24

14 Ian Caldicott Merlin 19 9 16 25 10 10 89 11

GM 36 Bob Hickman Kee ret 0 0

#N/A 42 Fernando Alves Nex ret 0 0

46 Heidi Hanson Martha ret 0 0

GM 48 Tim Browne Reba ret 0 0

71 Laurie Politte Fanni ret 0 0

GM 24 Leslie Knight Tucker 1 0 dq 1 0

27 Jeff Marroni Alex 1 2 dq 3 0

GM 58 Ian Caldicott Maxie 2 1 ret 3 0

GM 49 Ron Fischer Jim 0 0 4 ret 4 0

69 Angela Akers Cora 1 3 ret 4 0

20 Tina Fenn Kate 2 4 dq 6 0

40 Barbara McPherson Jessie 0 0 8 ret 8 0

65 Vicki Romero Stella 0 0 10 ret 10 0

9 Norm Rivers Teak 10 1 ret 11 0

GM 55 Dick Wilson BethAnn 8 3 ret 11 0

70 Vickie Close Molly 1 0 11 ret 12 0

43 Kylo Murray-Gann Saoirse 1 1 11 ret 13 0

26 Rochelle Stanford Fern 12 2 ret 14 0

57 Nancy Creel Rey 3 1 10 ret 14 0

1 Brian Ricards Taff 5 2 9 dq 16 0

10 Bryan White Brae 2 0 14 ret 16 0

67 Patrick Shannahan Jock 1 1 14 12 3 dq 31 0

68 Noelle Williams Bea 0 0 16 ret 16 0

38 Tracee Treadwell Frank 0 0 18 ret 18 0

7 Laura Vishoot Badger 3 1 15 ret 19 0

25 Corinne Berg Eve 1 2 16 ret 19 0

GM 47 Joe Haynes Pepper 0 1 18 ret 19 0

29 Kelly Gann Bling 19 1 dq 20 0

23 Bob Hickman MacGyver 19 2 ret 21 0

28 Melinda Olinger Moss 19 2 dq 21 0

62 Mike Meredith Sam 2 1 18 ret 21 0

21 Lisa Berglund Sam 1 2 19 ret 22 0

54 Carla Green Clyde 19 3 dq 22 0

3 Judy Norris Bend 9 2 12 dq 23 0

19 Ron Fischer Gail 4 0 19 dq 23 0

11 Maggi McClure Moss 8 3 13 ret 24 0

37 Ron Green Bob 4 3 18 ret 25 0

56 Michella Littlejohn Freddy 6 1 18 ret 25 0

44 Cindy Good Rian 4 8 15 14 dq 41 0

39 Liz Stenning Kit 19 9 dq 28 0

63 Gael Gann Riley 7 5 19 29 dq 60 0

#N/A 41 Linda DeJong Kieran 12 2 19 dq 33 0

2 Diane Dixon-Johnson Dan 19 7 18 dq 44 0

22 Tracee Treadwell Baker 19 8 19 ret 46 0


